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Technical datas

RR01
PU + POM
NBR + POM
FKM + PTFE

PTFE

5 m/s
10 m/s
15 m/s
9 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­200 to +200°C

Profile Reference Material Pressure Speed Temperatures

RR02

RR05

RR09

RR11

RR12

RR16

RR17

RR18

RR23

0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa
0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa
0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa

1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa

0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­50 to +220°C

400 bars ­ 40 Mpa
200 bars ­ 20 Mpa
200 bars ­ 20 Mpa
200 bars ­ 20 Mpa

PU
NBR
FKM
PTFE

0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.5 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­200 to +200°C

400 bars ­ 40 Mpa
160 bars ­ 16 Mpa
160 bars ­ 16 Mpa
250 bars ­ 25 Mpa

PU + POM
NBR + POM
FKM + PTFE

PTFE

5 m/s
10 m/s
15 m/s
9 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­200 to +200°C

0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa
0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa
0.5 bars ­ 0.05 Mpa

1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa

PU + POM
NBR + POM
FKM + PTFE
MVQ + PTFE

PU
NBR
FKM
PTFE

­30 to +100°C
­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­200 to +200°C

0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.2 m/s
0.5 m/s

400 bars ­ 40 Mpa
160 bars ­ 16 Mpa
160 bars ­ 16 Mpa
250 bars ­ 25 Mpa

NBR
FKM

HNBR
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa

15 m/s
15 m/s
15 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­40 to +150°C

NBR
FKM

HNBR
1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa
1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa
1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­40 to +150°C

NBR
FKM

HNBR
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa
0 bars ­ 0 Mpa

15 m/s
15 m/s
15 m/s

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C
­40 to +150°C

PTFE + NBR
PTFE + FKM

300 bars ­ 30 Mpa
300 bars ­ 30 Mpa

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C

0.5 m/s
0.5 m/s

PTFE 9 m/s ­20 à +220°C1 bars ­ 0.1 Mpa

Designs only for information. Any kind of application, contact us.
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RR24

Profile Reference Material Pressure Speed Temperatures

RR25

RR26

RR28

RR29

RR30

PTFE + NBR
PTFE + FKM

300 bars ­ 30 Mpa
300 bars ­ 30 Mpa

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C

0.5 m/s
0.5 m/s

PTFE + NBR
PTFE + FKM

300 bars ­ 30 Mpa
300 bars ­ 30 Mpa

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C

0.5 m/s
0.5 m/s

PTFE + NBR
PTFE + FKM

300 bars ­ 30 Mpa
300 bars ­ 30 Mpa

­30 to +100°C
­20 to +220°C

0.5 m/s
0.5 m/s

PTFE 25 m/s ­30 to +100°C12 bars ­ 1.2 Mpa

PTFE 0.5 m/s ­200 to +200°C150 bars ­ 15 Mpa

PTFE 0.5 m/s ­200 to +200°C150 bars ­ 15 Mpa


